92149
Revised 2012-11-16
Section 15
Level Maintainer – LM300 Series
The LM300 Series Level Maintainer automatically adds oil to the crankcase as needed to keep the lube level normal. Most models have built-in switches
that will alarm and/or shutdown the equipment if the makeup supply is depleted and engine oil level falls or if overfill conditions exist. LM300 series
explosion-proof models are CSA certified† for Class I, Division 1 Hazardous areas.
Applications

which are: 7 in. (178 mm) H, 7-7/8 in. (200 mm) W.
Mounting Brackets with Hardware
How to Order
Build a complete model number using the following chart. See example.
See reverse page for standard and optional specifications.
Shipping Information
Shipping Weights:
• LM300 Series non-“EX” models: 6 lbs. 6 ozs. (2.89 kg)
• LM300 Series “EX” models: 6 lbs. 12 ozs. (3.06 kg)
Shipping Dimensions (all LM300 Series models):
• 10-5/8 x 8-7/8 x 6-3/4 in. (270 x 225 x 171 mm)
Optional Hose Kit: 15000355
Quantity Description
1 1/2 in. (13 mm) I.D. x 3 ft. (914 mm) long hose
1 1 in. (25 mm) I.D. x 3 ft. (914 mm) long hose
2 1/2 in. (13 mm) worm gear clamp
2 1 in. (25 mm) worm gear clamp
2 1/2 NPT x 1/2 in. (13 mm) barbed fitting
2 3/4 NPT x 1 in. (25 mm) barbed fitting
1-800-548-1191 - http://www.partdeal.com - info@partdeal.com